Grangemouth

Event

Pos. No.
192
177

Event

Pos. No.
191
171
192
183

Event

Pos. No.
187
190
189
195
180
147
149

Event

Pos. No.
186
178
184
174

Event

Pos. No.
163
197
152
184
160
179
178

Event

Pos. No.
161
143
167
170
174

Event

Pos. No.
173
185
175
146
158

Event

Pos. No.
200
199
188
156
176

Open Graded Meeting

Triple Jump
Name

Fiona Lampkin
Peter Louden

Sprint Hurdles
Name

Cameron Goodall (90m)

Erin Froude(100m)
Fiona Lampkin(100m)
Ross Maxwell(75m)

Hammer

Name

Mark Dry

Chris Bennett
Elizabeth Normand
Andrew McLaughlin
Jacquelin Plain
Andrew Todd
Edmund Reid

Sprint Hurdles
Name

Ellen Kristofferson
Agatha Williams-Kelly
Katie Purves

Chloe Nethery

100m

Name

Laura Livesey

Faye Nicholson
Louise Anderson
Katie Purves

Dee Henderson
Patricia Oczkouska
Agatha Williams Kelly

100m

Name

Ashleigh Anderson
Sarah McDonald
Mhairi Hendry
Kimberly Reed
Chloe Nethey

100m

Name

Jacqueline Watson
Mhairi Kristofferson
Jill Cherry

Chloe Templeton
Alana Boggan

100m

Name

Jamie Coull
Chris Lavery
John McDiarmid
Christopher Love
Ronnie Hunter

Club
Arbroath
Edinburgh AC

Club
Edinburgh Ac
Lasswade
Arbroath
East Kilbride

Club

Falkirk

VP Glasgow
Central
Kilbarkin
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk

Club
Lasswade
Central
Lasswade
Pitreavie AAC

Heat 1/3

Club

Law and District AAC
Moorfoot

Central AC
Lasswade AC
Central AC

FVH

Central AC

Heat 2/3

Club

Law and District AAC
Whitemoss
Motherwell AC

EAC

Pitreavie AC

Heat 3/3

Club

FVH
Lasswade AC
Motherwell AC
FVH

FVH

Heat 1/3
Club

Pitreavie AAC
Dundee HH
Pitreavie AAC
Stewartry AC
Perth AC

Sen
u17

uUl5
u1l7
Sen
U15

Sen
u20
Sen
ul7
uU15
uUi15
uUi15

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

u1v
u17
ui1s
ui3
uz20
ui5
ui3

ui3
Uil
ui3
ui5
ui3

u1v
Uil
Uil
ui3
Uil

Sen
u20
Sen
Sen
Sen

<
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Res.
9.07
11.17

Res.
11.81
DNF
21.40
13.77

Res.
57.60
52.79
32.05
40.41
37.64
30.86
45,55

Res.
12.02
12.70
13.09
13.49

Res.
13.29
13.94
13.96
13.97
14.37
15.15
15.19

Res.
14.69
14.78
15.07
15.46
15.64

Res.
14.74
17.46
15.30
15.35
17.16

Res.
10.96
11.26
11.54
12.38
12.54
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Grangemouth

Event
Pos.

Event
Pos.

Event
Pos.

Event
Pos.

Event
Pos.

Event
Pos.

Event
Pos

No.
181
182
191
194

No.
196
183
169
154
155

No.
211
214
212
213

No.
204
202
201

No.
215
217
218
216

No.
172
145
139
131
154
168
167
127

No.
150
126
136
148
144
151

100m

Name

Gregor Thorpe
Nishant Puri
Cameron Goodall
Andrew Black

100m

Name

Jamie Wyse
Ross Maxwell
James Innes
Ross Blair
Fraser Baird

80m

Name

Taylor Nimmo
Alaistair Kirkwood
Craig Mitchell
Fraser Baird

80m

Name

Caitlin Watson
Nicola Milne
Leah Calderwood

80m

Name

Ruairi Kirkwood
Ben Scobie
John Dixan

Cameron Kirkwood

300m

Name

Caitlin Froude
Faye Kearney
Amy Manson
Claire Florence
Ross Blair
Jamie Hendry
Mhairi Hendry
Holly Meikie

400m

Name

Francis Smith
Gary Smith
Alistair Stewart
Guy Learnmonth
Michael Burns
Mark Arnot

Heat 2/3

Club

East Kilbride AC
East Kilbride AC
Edinburgh AC
Stewartry AC

Heat 3/3
Club
Lasswade AC
East Kilbride
Moorfoot
Edinburgh AC
FVH

Falkirks Fastest Kids

Hallglen
Polment
Polment
Stenhousemuir

Falkirks Fastest Kids

Falkirks Fastest Kids

Polment
Bo'ness
Stenhousemuir
Polment

Club
Lasswade AC
Edinburgh AC
FVH
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Motherwell
Motherwell
FVH

Heat 1/3

Club

Woodford Green
FVH

FVH

Dunbar AC
Pitreavie
Arbroath AC

Open Graded Meeting

u1l7
ul7
uUi15
Sen

ui1s
ui5
ui1s5
ui5
ui3

u1v
ui1s
ui5
u1v
ui5
ui1s
u13
ui3

Sen
u23
Sen
ul7
Sen
Sen
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Res.
12.19
12.41
12.45
13.41

Res.
13.02
13.30
13.55
14.36
16.32

Res.
11.77
12.01
13.08
13.34

Res.
11.51
12.63
13.78

Res.
12.31
12.33
14.59
14.60

Res.
43.75
44.40
44.49
45.03
45.22
46.26
47.25
52.34

Res.
49.45
50.16
50.67
51.88
52.16
53.59
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Grangemouth

Event
Pos No.

164
134

133
177
196
128
138

Event
Pos No.
142
153
135
132
176
193

Event
Pos No.
137
130
132

Event
Pos No.
212
125

Event
Pos No.
180
162
129
140
141
147
149
165
166
170

Event
Pos No.
184
186
161
159

Event
Pos No.

400m

Name

Graeme Lister
Ross Gannon
Alex Bryce
Peter Loudon
Jamie Wyse
Andrew Ronald
Gavin Weir

400m

Name

Darren Weir
Stephanie Walker
Derek Watson
Stephen Moore
Ronnie Hunter
Colin Black

3000m

Name

Martin Graham
Stuart Gibson
Stephen Moore

1500m

Name

Craig Mitchell
Robin Bonucchi

Discus

Name
Jacqueline Plain
Kirstie McLeod
Scott Reid
Angus Mclinroy
Kirsty Law
Andrew Todd
Edmund Reid
Allan MacKay
William Falconer
Kimberley Reed

High Jump

Name

Katie Purves

Ellen Kristofferson
Ashleigh Anderson
Kyle Henderson

Pole Vault

Name

Claire Kennedy
Courtney Maguire
Kirsty Maguire
Douglas Winch
Ali Strange

Heat 2/3
Club
Pitreavie

West Dunbartonshire

FVH
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AC
FVH
FVH

Heat 3/3
Club

FVH
Pitreavie

VP Glasgow
FVH

Perth
Stewartry

Club
Shettleston H
Whitemoss
FVH

Club
FVH
Central

Club

FVH

Law & District
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston
Inverness
FVH

FVH
Shettleston
Border Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Club
Lasswade
Lasswade
Law & District
Central

Club

Edinburgh AC

VP City of Glasgow
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston
Shettleston

Open Graded Meeting

Sen
Sen
Sen
ul7
Ui15
Sen
u1s

u17
u23
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen

ui3
ui3

uU15
ul7
Sen
Sen
u23
uUl15
uUi15
u20
Sen
uUl15

u13
ui3
ui3
u1v
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Res.
52.79
53.69
55.75
55.92
56.58
56.92
62.60

Res.
55.37
56.64
56.05
57.65
64.13
60.80

Res.
8.50.02
9.34.25
9.58.54

Res.
5.36.57
5.45.36

Res.
21.88
21.01
14.49
48.75
46.64
24.63
30.25

NT
40.29
23.23

Res.
1.30
1.50
1.35
1.75

Res.
3.00
3.60
3.85
4.05
4.90
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